Charities removed from our register 1to 30 June 2024

Charity Number Charity name

SCO00253

SCO00915
SCO00958
SCO01734
SCO03164
SCO04191

SC004489
SC005222

SC006344

SCO06447

SC0O08972

SC009349

SCO09605

SCO10385
SCON081

SCO12516
SCO13696

SC014533

Dundee Sailors Home & Hostel
Institute Of Architects - Glasgow
Chapter Of The Royal Incorporation
Of Architects In Scotland

Kelso Country Churches (Church of
Scotland)

Coats Foundation Trust

Maybole Parish Church of Scotland
Munlochy Playgroup/Mother &
Toddler Group

Westerton Fairlie Memorial Parish
Church of Scotland, Bearsden
Abbeyfield Paisley Society Ltd
Dalton and Hightae Parish Church of
Scotland

Wormit Parish Church of Scotland
Abbeyfield Crieff & Muthill Society
Ltd

Dunbar Day Centre

Moray District Talking Newspaper
Association

Peterhead Harbour Medical Health
Trust

Govan Stewart Trust

Brydekirk Parish Church of Scotland
Brown Charitable Trust
Provincial Grand Lodge Of Moray &
Nairn Benevolent Fund

Scottish Charity Regulator

Legal form

Unincorporated
Association

Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Trust

Trust
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Company
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association

Other
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association

Trust

Trust
Unincorporated
Association
Trust
Unincorporated
Association


https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC000253
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC000915
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC000958
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC001734
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC003164
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC004191
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC004489
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC005222
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC006344
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC006447
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC008972
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC009349
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC009605
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC010385
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC011081
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC012516
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC013696
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC014533

SCO17520

SC020062

SC024032
SCO26191

SC026898
SC027503

SC027625
SC028449

SC028549

SC028942

SC030288

SC0O30575

SC030834

SC032385

SC032422

SCO32915

SC0O33538

SC034413

SC035469
SC035933

SC036216

SC0O36301
SCO38613

Crosshill Parish Church (Church of
Scotland)

Collydean Baptist Church
Lanarkshire Local Joint Breastfeeding
Initiative

Home-Start Deveron

Carronshore Hall Trust Fund

Culloden Baptist Church

Kirkton Community Centre

John Beattie Trust

Cree Valley Community Woodlands
Trust

Cairellot Day Nursery Parents
Association

Kinlochleven Parish Church Of
Scotland

Cumnock Area Musical Production
Society - (Camps)

9th Dunfermline Rainbow Unit

5th Linlithgow Guide Unit

4th Giffnock Brownie Guides
Scottish Course to Train Tutors of
Lipreading

Friends Of Newtonhill Woodland

1st Carnock Brownies

Ist Westhill Girl Guide Unit
Princes Street Easter Play Trust

5th Inverurie Brownie Pack

Castle Douglas Beavers
The Star Fish Project

Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Company

Trust
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Trust

Company
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Company
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated


https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC017520
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC020062
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC024032
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC026191
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC026898
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC027503
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC027625
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC028449
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC028549
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC028942
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC030288
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC030575
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC030834
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC032385
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC032422
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC032915
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC033538
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC034413
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC035469
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC035933
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC036216
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC036301
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC038613

SC0O038653

SC038832

SC0O38985

SC039373

SCO39517

SC039567

SC040447
SC040728

SCO41654
SC042165

SC042288
SC042357

SC042735

SC043015
SC043337

SC043370

SC043371

SC043504

SC043997

SC044367

SC044831

SC0O45510

1st Dufftown Brownie Unit
2nd Stonehaven Rainbow Unit
2nd East Calder Rainbow Unit

Nevis Highland Dancing Association
Ist Symington Guides Senior Section
Unit

Scottish Churches Disability Group
Friends Of High Valleyfield Child
Development Centre

Community Money Advice Ltd

1st Cumbernauld Rainbows Unit
Creative and Cultural Industries Ltd

Ayr Bruins Junior Ice Hockey Club
Beniczky Foundation

Dunfermline Athletic Ladies Football
Club Senior Section

2nd Stonehaven Guides
Aberdeen Sikh Sangat

2nd West Calder Rainbow Unit

2nd West Calder Brownies

The Joanna Morgan Jones
Educational Trust

Fife Academy of Performing Arts, The
Academy Project (TAPS)

Ist Ormiston Guide Unit

Hutton, Fishwick and Paxton
Gateways Christian Fellowship

The Redeemed Christian Church of
God (RCCG), The Zoe Parish, Paisley

Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Company
Unincorporated
Association
Company
Unincorporated
Association
Company
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Trust
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association

Trust

SCIO
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association


https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC038653
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC038832
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC038985
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC039373
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC039517
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC039567
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC040447
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC040728
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC041654
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC042165
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC042288
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC042357
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC042735
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC043015
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC043337
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC043370
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC043371
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC043504
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC043997
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC044367
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC044831
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC045510

SC046406
SCO4771

SC048972
SC049434

SCO49651
SC049826

SCO50095

SC0O050320
SCO51556

4th Largs Guide Unit

Kilmarnock Leisure Education SCIO
Dumfries & Galloway Youth
Orchestra SCIO

The Nepal Volunteer Programme
SCIO

First Steps Rural Connection Limited
Three Streams SCIO

Forth Valley Hearing Access Forum
Whithorn Heritage

The Hollier and Wilson Trust SCIO

Unincorporated
Association
SCIO

SCIO

SCIO
Company
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO


https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC046406
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC047711
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC048972
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC049434
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC049651
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC049826
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC050095
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC050320
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051556

